
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 246 LABOUITI MOSLIM CENTESE 1993 M 24:56,6

2 203 GENERALI EMANUELE CASTENASO 1993 M 24:59,3

3 2 MALPIGHI LUCA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1997 M 25:03,3

4 70 BRIGHI RICCARDO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2000 M 25:08,4

5 204 KABA MAMADI CASTENASO 1996 M 25:11,6

6 18 BONI ROBERTO MONTANARI GRUZZA 1999 M 25:15,9

7 202 GENERALI ELIA CASTENASO 1985 M 25:20,0

8 5 AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1998 M 25:23,9

9 254 ERRAMI MOHAMED CIRCOLO MINERVA PR 1967 M 25:26,9

10 16 DE SANTIS PIETRO FRANCESCO FRANCIA 1997 M 25:51,3

11 129 MANTOVANI JACOPO SASSO MARCONI CSI 1980 M 26:02,4

12 128 MARCI' MATTIA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2000 M 26:04,8

13 44 EL BATAL EL MEHDI VIRTUS EMILSIDER 1999 M 26:08,9

14 221 BENEDETTI NICOLA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1985 M 26:48,5

15 15 GADDONI RICCARDO SACMI IMOLA 1999 M 26:59,1

16 252 LUSUARDI FABIO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2001 M 26:59,9

17 266 MENEGATTI LUCA FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 1992 M 27:23,9

18 166 VANETTI RICCARDO MELITO ATLETICA 1993 M 27:33,7

19 247 ASADO ADIMASU CENTESE 2000 M 27:38,5

20 130 ZANIBONI MARIO SASSO MARCONI CSI 1989 M 27:41,0

21 14 PIERLI GIORGIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1988 M 27:46,7

22 69 TEDESCHINI LUCA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2000 M 27:47,6

23 226 MASSARENTI SIMONE ESTENSE 2001 M 27:48,4

24 291 FALBO ARMANDO PONTELUNGO 1985 M 27:52,2

25 267 BENCIVENNI LUCA CENTESE 1989 M 27:53,7

26 146 BONVENTO ALBERTO PONTELUNGO 1970 M 27:57,7

27 227 VEZZANI LORENZO ESTENSE 2000 M 28:01,1

28 279 GENTILE FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 M 28:10,9

29 118 GENTILE MAURIZIO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1968 M 28:18,0

30 260 IMBRIANI LUCA CASTENASO 1978 M 28:40,0

31 73 CORTICELLI MASSIMILIANO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1968 M 28:43,2

32 265 VITALI STEFANO REGGIO ATLETICA 1984 M 28:47,5

33 124 VETTOR GABRIELE CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2000 M 28:50,0

34 17 NESTOLA SARA MONTANARI GRUZZA 2001 F 28:53,1

35 41 TRENTI ANDREA FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1996 M 29:02,3

36 225 MANGOLINI CATERINA ESTENSE 1999 F 29:02,8

37 282 CAGNANI LUCA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1979 M 29:04,2

38 36 PECCHIELAN OMAR DISCOBOLO ROVIGO 1978 M 29:14,7



39 294 SOTERO ALICE BRANCALEONE ASTI 1991 F 29:18,2

40 42 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1974 M 29:22,9

41 222 BOVANINI FILIPPO VIRTUS EMILSIDER 1994 M 29:23,9

42 208 NARDINO ENRICO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1984 M 29:26,5

43 39 FERRETTI ROBERTO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2001 M 29:29,0

44 19 REDEGHIERI FEDERICO MONTANARI GRUZZA 1998 M 29:31,0

45 126 VETTOR GIULIA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1994 F 29:36,0

46 182 VENEZIA ANDREA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1978 M 29:38,4

47 22 VIGNOLI SIMONE GABBI 1990 M 29:40,0

48 289 FINI STEFANO OZZANESE 1980 M 29:46,6

49 211 GUIDETTI LUIGI CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1975 M 29:47,1

50 218 TARRICONE ANGELO FORMIGINESE 1974 M 29:49,6

51 92 MIHAYOLVA RALITSA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1998 F 29:50,2

52 65 DOSSI MARCO CAGNON 1984 M 29:50,6

53 95 TILOCCA GIOVANNI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1967 M 29:51,1

54 30 BIANCHINI ELIA REGGIO ATLETICA 1970 M 29:54,0

55 201 VERARDI ANDREA CASTENASO 1984 M 29:58,0

56 188 CHIAPPE MIRKO MELITO ATLETICA 1980 M 30:09,2

57 263 DIRANI ANDREA CENTESE 1974 M 30:12,2

58 88 LOLLI ROBERTO ACQUADELA 1975 M 30:12,8

59 287 NERI FABIO JOY RUNNERS 1970 M 30:14,1

60 214 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1975 M 30:17,5

61 262 MARZOCCHI GIORGIO CENTESE 1960 M 30:23,3

62 3 STERMIERI NICOLA PICO RUNNERS 1978 M 30:26,8

63 239 LUPPI ROBERTO GNARRO JET MATTEI 1983 M 30:33,4

64 27 PATERLINI VERONICA CUS PARMA 1985 F 30:55,1

65 271 OCCHI SIMONE MONTANARI GRUZZA 1971 M 30:58,0

66 257 CAVAZZA DANIELE PICO RUNNERS 1978 M 30:58,5

67 93 BONDI FRANCESCO SAN VITO 1976 M 30:59,6

68 131 PERSIANI ROBERTO SASSO MARCONI CSI 1969 M 31:02,3

69 242 ZANELLI STEFANO GNARRO JET MATTEI 1964 M 31:03,5

70 200 LI VOLSI ROBERTO CASTENASO 1980 M 31:07,6

71 29 BARUFFI ANDREA FORMIGINESE 1974 M 31:08,5

72 275 MAGAGNOLI FABIO ZOLA POL. 1981 M 31:14,2

73 97 CUCCINIELLO LUCA PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 1977 M 31:15,4

74 125 FULIGNI GIADA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1998 F 31:20,3

75 270 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO PANARIAGROUP MDS 1976 M 31:37,1

76 171 BARCHETTI MONICA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1968 F 31:49,2

77 94 RIVA PAOLO RUBIERA POL. 1974 M 31:54,0

78 33 TREBBI BRUNO MONTE S. PIETRO POL 1977 M 31:55,5

79 147 BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE PONTELUNGO 1973 F 31:57,4

80 288 BEDHIAF ELYES JOY RUNNERS 1973 M 31:59,0

81 76 SCALISE SANDRO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1973 M 31:59,9

82 140 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1973 M 32:03,1

83 220 GASPARINI ANDREA LA PATRIA CARPI 1981 M 32:04,5

84 248 ROSSI KOSTIA CARDATLETICA 1978 M 32:16,9

85 285 DONATI MATTEO ZOLA POL. 1975 M 32:18,9

86 37 BARALDI STEFANO MONTE S. PIETRO POL 1955 M 32:20,9

87 253 FANTONI ALESSANDRO CENTESE 1967 M 32:22,6

88 23 BALCONATI MASSIMILIANO MADONNINA 1969 M 32:30,0



89 165 CRIMI NATALE SEBASTIANOMELITO ATLETICA 1985 M 32:33,5

90 133 COLAMARTINO PAOLO BLIZZARD 1974 M 32:36,3

91 151 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO 1966 M 32:37,8

92 197 DRAGOTTA LUCA CASTENASO 1974 M 32:39,3

93 273 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP ATLETICA 1961 M 32:40,9

94 170 TINCANI SANDRO CASTELNOVO MONTI ATL. 1968 M 32:44,1

95 292 MAGGIORINI PAOLO BIKEXP 1973 M 32:46,3

96 228 PES GIAN MICHELE ACQUADELA 1973 M 32:48,0

97 57 ODALDI VALENTINA CAGNON 1987 F 32:49,3

98 79 VERONESE EMILIO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1975 M 32:50,6

99 71 BORSARI SERENA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1986 F 32:51,9

100 264 ALBERTINI LUCA RUNCARD 1965 M 32:55,2

101 303 MORO SAID RUNNERS & FRIENDS 1980 M 32:56,5

102 156 NEGRINI LUCA PONTELUNGO 1964 M 32:58,2

103 139 PREITE COSTANTINO AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1966 M 33:08,2

104 67 DE GIOVANNI CHIARA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2001 F 33:09,7

105 293 LIGABUE SARA CASTELNUOVO MONTI 1978 F 33:10,9

106 245 PEZZINI CLAUDIO CENTESE 1973 M 33:11,5

107 115 CAVEDONI ENRICO RUNCARD 1986 M 33:16,4

108 61 GALLIERA LORENZO CAGNON 1972 M 33:16,9

109 163 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO 1967 M 33:17,8

110 75 MANTOVANI ANTONIO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1969 M 33:20,2

111 40 SGARBI ALICE FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2000 F 33:21,8

112 91 ALEOTTI GLORIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2001 F 33:23,6

113 181 VANDELLI LUIGI CALDERARA ATLETICA 1964 M 33:26,1

114 199 VALENTINI ANDREA CASTENASO 1979 M 33:27,5

115 24 FARDELLA ALESSANDRO CORRIFERRARA 1972 M 33:28,0

116 297 GIANANTONI MARCO CORRIFERRARA 1981 M 33:28,5

117 224 MINELLI GUGLIELMO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1988 M 33:32,4

118 186 TONI MICHELE CENTESE 1982 M 33:33,3

119 305 BORGHI IVAN GRUPPO INTERFORZE 1971 M 33:37,7

120 179 RONCARATI ENZO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1973 M 33:38,6

121 223 RUBINI RITA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1992 F 33:40,0

122 121 COMASTRI CLAUDIO PODISTICA INTERFORZE 1967 M 33:44,1

123 150 GANZERLA GINO PONTELUNGO 1973 M 33:46,5

124 107 VITALI STEFANO FINALE EMILIA POD. 1978 M 33:48,4

125 54 TURRICCHIA LUCA LOLLI AUTO 1967 M 33:50,7

126 169 PIOLANTI GIULIA GABBI 1984 F 33:53,5

127 103 MANFELLOTTI MASSIMO FINALE EMILIA POD. 1965 M 33:54,1

128 132 VENTURELLI MONICA RCM CASINALBO 1997 F 33:54,6

129 185 MELLONI LUIGI CENTESE 1961 M 33:58,0

130 251 ABBATI ALESSIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1973 M 33:59,6

131 269 ZANNI FABRIZIO ZOLA POL. 1968 M 34:00,2

132 284 ANDALO SIMONE CINQUE CERCHI 1981 M 34:04,0

133 21 VIGNOLI ANDREA GABBI 1963 M 34:04,8

134 59 BONAZZI STEFANO CAGNON 1977 M 34:05,4

135 89 BORGATTI MASSIMO CAGNON 1969 M 34:06,1

136 58 GAGLIANI ANDREA CAGNON 1973 M 34:13,8

137 25 BENATTI BRUNO REGGIO ATLETICA 1961 M 34:19,6

138 195 OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE CASTENASO 1966 M 34:21,0



139 210 BOLLINI ANDREA OZZANESE 1962 M 34:23,6

140 302 CHECCHIA MICHELE RUNNERS & FRIENDS 1969 M 34:24,2

141 138 OLIVIERI LUCA AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1967 M 34:25,3

142 38 GUALANDRI LEANDRO S. DONNINO DI LIGURIA 1950 M 34:26,2

143 157 PANTALEO GIACOMO PONTELUNGO 1963 M 34:32,0

144 162 TADDE' MARCO PONTELUNGO 1971 M 34:33,1

145 144 ARGAZZI MIRKO PONTELUNGO 1981 M 34:36,3

146 301 MONTUORI DAVIDE RUNCARD 1970 M 34:46,4

147 152 GINOSA RICCARDO PONTELUNGO 1962 M 34:48,3

148 64 MARCHESINI MARIO CAGNON 1975 M 34:58,6

149 153 GORI LORENZO PONTELUNGO 1979 M 35:00,3

150 295 RICCI MACCARINI LIA CASTENASO 1994 F 35:01,6

151 53 TODISCO GIUSEPPE LOLLI AUTO 1967 M 35:05,5

152 250 LUGLI PAOLO CIBENO ATL. 1972 M 35:07,2

153 290 PASSARINI LORENZO CAGNON 1965 M 35:09,4

154 276 GILIOLI FRANCESCO CIBENO ATL. 1972 M 35:09,8

155 278 RAGAZZI ELISA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1985 F 35:11,2

156 63 VENTURI LUCA CAGNON 1979 M 35:15,3

157 192 SQUEO TOMMASO CASTENASO 1965 M 35:17,5

158 43 TRENTI AMEDEO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1959 M 35:18,1

159 274 CAVEDONI LUCA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1972 M 35:20,1

160 207 PERELLI MARCO ZOLA POL. 1968 M 35:23,6

161 173 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1962 M 35:25,6

162 183 FRANCHINI FEDERICO ZOLA POL. 1971 M 35:27,6

163 106 VIAGGI CRISTIAN FINALE EMILIA POD. 1971 M 35:31,3

164 122 RAKHSSANE FATIMA ZAHRA LOLLI AUTO 1989 F 35:41,2

165 28 DEL CARLO SONIA FORMIGINESE 1974 F 35:46,8

166 72 CHIARINI CRISTIAN VICTORIA S.AGATA 1986 M 35:50,3

167 205 GENERALI AGNESE CASTENASO 1988 F 35:52,0

168 80 BARGIOTTI MARIO GRANAROLO 1951 M 35:54,5

169 168 MASELLI ENRICO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1980 M 35:55,1

170 141 BONACCORSI SAMANTA GABBI 1974 F 35:55,5

171 11 TONELLI CLAUDIO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1963 M 36:01,6

172 304 BORGHI IVAN GRUPPO INTERFORZE 1971 M 36:03,4

173 236 MEZZETTI CHIARA PANARIAGROUP MDS 1969 F 36:03,8

174 237 BAROZZI STEFANO PANARIAGROUP MDS 1972 M 36:13,7

175 172 BORSARI ANDREA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1957 M 36:20,3

176 83 BRUNETTI PAOLO GRANAROLO 1957 M 36:20,8

177 243 BELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA COOP SOC DILETTANTI 1990 F 36:22,8

178 167 MAGNO GABRIELE RUNCARD 1963 M 36:26,0

179 191 DONDI MARCO CASTENASO 1959 M 36:30,2

180 283 AUDACE LUCA CINQUE CERCHI 1986 M 36:32,3

181 184 GOVONI FABRIZIO CENTESE 1962 M 36:33,2

182 154 LANDUCCI STEFANO PONTELUNGO 1966 M 36:33,5

183 196 LANZINI PAOLO CASTENASO 1967 M 36:34,2

184 286 BALBONI DANIELE LIPPO CALDERARA 1969 M 36:35,2

185 155 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO 1959 M 36:45,1

186 215 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO CIBENO ATL. 1976 M 36:46,1

187 98 PROCOPIO LEONARDO PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 1970 M 36:54,1

188 46 BOARATI MARIO CORRIFERRARA 1960 M 36:55,1



189 161 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDOPONTELUNGO 1953 M 37:12,8

190 212 DELLAQUILA CARMINE PICO RUNNERS 1967 M 37:14,6

191 9 TIEGHI ARIANNA CORRIFERRARA 1989 F 37:15,0

192 10 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1960 M 37:15,4

193 277 LUGLI SILVERIO CIBENO ATL. 1961 M 37:22,1

194 127 RIZZOLO ALESSIA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2001 F 37:23,0

195 206 VALLI NADIR ARCI GOODWIN 1953 M 37:24,3

196 13 ROSSI GIULIA RUNNERS & FRIENDS 1991 F 37:28,8

197 175 FRANCHINI ENZO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1949 M 37:29,8

198 117 MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS 1966 M 37:30,5

199 55 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO 1958 M 37:31,5

200 100 BARALDI RUDY FINALE EMILIA POD. 1974 M 37:32,6

201 77 TAMBURRI FEDERICO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1976 M 37:36,1

202 7 TEGGI MAURIZIO ACQUADELA 1957 M 37:38,6

203 159 PRONI ANGELO PONTELUNGO 1964 M 37:47,8

204 60 ALBERGHINI ENRICO CAGNON 1968 M 37:49,2

205 258 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI 1969 F 37:53,6

206 198 CERE' MASSIMO CASTENASO 1974 M 38:00,3

207 119 ANDOLFO SERGIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1963 M 38:10,8

208 298 CUCCURU RAIMONDO CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1976 M 38:13,1

209 47 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO 1960 M 38:17,0

210 102 GIGLIOLI ANNALISA FINALE EMILIA POD. 1970 F 38:21,0

211 268 SGARBI ALBERTO ROBOROWSKY RUNNING TEAM 1966 M 38:27,3

212 111 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO SAN RAFEL 1949 M 38:35,2

213 32 MARANGONI EMANUELA CORRIFERRARA 1967 F 38:36,5

214 136 BONAFE' CORRADO AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1953 M 38:38,6

215 108 CATOZZI GIANCARLO SAN RAFEL 1951 M 38:39,5

216 174 FANTI CLAUDIA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1962 F 38:44,3

217 164 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PONTELUNGO 1960 F 38:55,4

218 148 CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO PONTELUNGO 1958 M 38:59,4

219 134 LUCARINI ELEONORA BLIZZARD 1974 F 39:04,0

220 189 ASTORRI MAURO CASTENASO 1955 M 39:05,6

221 87 SPINELLI PAOLO GRANAROLO 1956 M 39:21,7

222 300 BROMBIN COSETTA CORRIFERRARA 1976 F 39:32,6

223 233 MARZADURI ANDREA GABBI 1963 M 39:54,7

224 81 BORSARI CLARA GRANAROLO 1956 F 40:07,1

225 110 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE SAN RAFEL 1957 M 40:10,1

226 217 GENTILE RAFFAELLA ZOLA POL. 1971 F 40:11,4

227 113 TOTTA MATTEO SAN RAFEL 1975 M 40:23,9

228 145 BASILE MARIA LAURA PONTELUNGO 1980 F 40:25,2

229 101 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO FINALE EMILIA POD. 1963 M 40:26,6

230 51 POCATERRA PIER GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO 1954 M 40:28,9

231 240 MONTANO LEONARDO GNARRO JET MATTEI 1969 M 40:51,6

232 114 VENTURA MAURIZIO SAN RAFEL 1951 M 41:03,0

233 50 PICCONE GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO 1946 M 41:03,7

234 190 SONCINI DANIELE CASTENASO 1955 M 41:07,0

235 90 MAGGIO ANTONINO TALIN CLUB NICOSIA 1968 M 41:31,9

236 160 RAIMONDI GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO 1958 M 41:37,5

237 244 DONATI ALFONSINO CASALECCHIO CSI 1948 M 41:43,7

238 249 MAZZACANI FRANCESCA CARDATLETICA 1980 F 41:44,8



239 149 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PONTELUNGO 1964 F 41:56,4

240 105 ROVITO NICOLA FINALE EMILIA POD. 1970 M 41:56,8

241 281 BORGHI DANILA POL. STELLA ALPINA 1978 F 42:09,4

242 261 ATTANA' FRANCESCA CENTESE 1957 F 42:23,8

243 45 BALDINI MORENA CITTANOVA 1959 F 42:26,5

244 96 CERVELLATI MAURO PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 1951 M 42:31,3

245 56 ZANASI ROBERTA LOLLI AUTO 1967 F 42:40,3

246 135 BENFENATI SARA AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1976 F 42:40,9

247 209 PUTTINI UMBERTO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1967 M 43:00,0

248 52 RAMALLINI GIAN PIERO LOLLI AUTO 1953 M 43:01,7

249 213 VERONESI CHIARA ZOLA POL. 1980 F 43:02,2

250 112 PERRI FRANCESCO SAN RAFEL 1950 M 43:06,5

251 280 GESSI MARA POL. STELLA ALPINA 1967 F 43:29,4

252 158 PENNESI CAMILLA PONTELUNGO 1976 F 43:41,2

253 259 DE LUCIA LAURA PASSO CAPPONI 1974 F 44:08,4

254 99 ZANNI SARA ATLETICO BORGO 2001 F 44:12,4

255 82 BOTTURA CHIARA GRANAROLO 1968 F 44:36,9

256 193 ZAMBONI MARCO CASTENASO 1965 M 45:01,5

257 62 SEVINI LORENZO CAGNON 1978 M 45:04,3

258 85 MARRI ALESSANDRA GRANAROLO 1965 F 45:29,4

259 84 GUBELLINI LUIGI GRANAROLO 1971 M 45:30,9

260 49 PATTI PATRIZIO LOLLI AUTO 1967 M 45:32,5

261 178 MASSIMI CRISTINA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1977 F 46:35,8

262 137 CAVAZZA MARIO AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1945 M 47:00,6

263 86 PANCALDI SANDRA GRANAROLO 1963 F 47:50,3

264 78 VENTURINI LORENZA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1957 F 47:56,0

265 31 POPOLO NICOLA AVIS BOLOGNESE 1945 M 48:24,0

266 177 MASSIMI ALBERTO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1946 M 51:44,1

267 109 CAPOZZOLI SUSI SAN RAFEL 1950 F 52:08,4

268 48 GIORDANI FLAVIO LOLLI AUTO 1953 M 52:40,0

269 176 GAZZONI GIANLUCA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1972 M 54:37,1

270 296 STEFANELLI ARTURO LOLLI AUTO 1945 M 01:06:44

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 246 LABOUITI MOSLIM CENTESE 1993 M 24:56,6

2 203 GENERALI EMANUELE CASTENASO 1993 M 24:59,3

3 2 MALPIGHI LUCA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1997 M 25:03,3

4 70 BRIGHI RICCARDO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2000 M 25:08,4

5 204 KABA MAMADI CASTENASO 1996 M 25:11,6

6 18 BONI ROBERTO MONTANARI GRUZZA 1999 M 25:15,9

7 202 GENERALI ELIA CASTENASO 1985 M 25:20,0

8 5 AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1998 M 25:23,9

9 254 ERRAMI MOHAMED CIRCOLO MINERVA PR 1967 M 25:26,9

10 16 DE SANTIS PIETRO FRANCESCO FRANCIA 1997 M 25:51,3

11 129 MANTOVANI JACOPO SASSO MARCONI CSI 1980 M 26:02,4

12 128 MARCI' MATTIA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2000 M 26:04,8

13 44 EL BATAL EL MEHDI VIRTUS EMILSIDER 1999 M 26:08,9

14 221 BENEDETTI NICOLA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1985 M 26:48,5

15 15 GADDONI RICCARDO SACMI IMOLA 1999 M 26:59,1



16 252 LUSUARDI FABIO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2001 M 26:59,9

17 266 MENEGATTI LUCA FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 1992 M 27:23,9

18 166 VANETTI RICCARDO MELITO ATLETICA 1993 M 27:33,7

19 247 ASADO ADIMASU CENTESE 2000 M 27:38,5

20 130 ZANIBONI MARIO SASSO MARCONI CSI 1989 M 27:41,0

21 14 PIERLI GIORGIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1988 M 27:46,7

22 69 TEDESCHINI LUCA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2000 M 27:47,6

23 226 MASSARENTI SIMONE ESTENSE 2001 M 27:48,4

24 291 FALBO ARMANDO PONTELUNGO 1985 M 27:52,2

25 267 BENCIVENNI LUCA CENTESE 1989 M 27:53,7

26 146 BONVENTO ALBERTO PONTELUNGO 1970 M 27:57,7

27 227 VEZZANI LORENZO ESTENSE 2000 M 28:01,1

28 279 GENTILE FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 M 28:10,9

29 118 GENTILE MAURIZIO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1968 M 28:18,0

30 260 IMBRIANI LUCA CASTENASO 1978 M 28:40,0

31 73 CORTICELLI MASSIMILIANO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1968 M 28:43,2

32 265 VITALI STEFANO REGGIO ATLETICA 1984 M 28:47,5

33 124 VETTOR GABRIELE CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2000 M 28:50,0

34 41 TRENTI ANDREA FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1996 M 29:02,3

35 282 CAGNANI LUCA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1979 M 29:04,2

36 36 PECCHIELAN OMAR DISCOBOLO ROVIGO 1978 M 29:14,7

37 42 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1974 M 29:22,9

38 222 BOVANINI FILIPPO VIRTUS EMILSIDER 1994 M 29:23,9

39 208 NARDINO ENRICO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1984 M 29:26,5

40 39 FERRETTI ROBERTO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2001 M 29:29,0

41 19 REDEGHIERI FEDERICO MONTANARI GRUZZA 1998 M 29:31,0

42 182 VENEZIA ANDREA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1978 M 29:38,4

43 22 VIGNOLI SIMONE GABBI 1990 M 29:40,0

44 289 FINI STEFANO OZZANESE 1980 M 29:46,6

45 211 GUIDETTI LUIGI CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1975 M 29:47,1

46 218 TARRICONE ANGELO FORMIGINESE 1974 M 29:49,6

47 65 DOSSI MARCO CAGNON 1984 M 29:50,6

48 95 TILOCCA GIOVANNI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1967 M 29:51,1

49 30 BIANCHINI ELIA REGGIO ATLETICA 1970 M 29:54,0

50 201 VERARDI ANDREA CASTENASO 1984 M 29:58,0

51 188 CHIAPPE MIRKO MELITO ATLETICA 1980 M 30:09,2

52 263 DIRANI ANDREA CENTESE 1974 M 30:12,2

53 88 LOLLI ROBERTO ACQUADELA 1975 M 30:12,8

54 287 NERI FABIO JOY RUNNERS 1970 M 30:14,1

55 214 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1975 M 30:17,5

56 262 MARZOCCHI GIORGIO CENTESE 1960 M 30:23,3

57 3 STERMIERI NICOLA PICO RUNNERS 1978 M 30:26,8

58 239 LUPPI ROBERTO GNARRO JET MATTEI 1983 M 30:33,4

59 271 OCCHI SIMONE MONTANARI GRUZZA 1971 M 30:58,0

60 257 CAVAZZA DANIELE PICO RUNNERS 1978 M 30:58,5

61 93 BONDI FRANCESCO SAN VITO 1976 M 30:59,6

62 131 PERSIANI ROBERTO SASSO MARCONI CSI 1969 M 31:02,3

63 242 ZANELLI STEFANO GNARRO JET MATTEI 1964 M 31:03,5

64 200 LI VOLSI ROBERTO CASTENASO 1980 M 31:07,6

65 29 BARUFFI ANDREA FORMIGINESE 1974 M 31:08,5



66 275 MAGAGNOLI FABIO ZOLA POL. 1981 M 31:14,2

67 97 CUCCINIELLO LUCA PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 1977 M 31:15,4

68 270 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO PANARIAGROUP MDS 1976 M 31:37,1

69 94 RIVA PAOLO RUBIERA POL. 1974 M 31:54,0

70 33 TREBBI BRUNO MONTE S. PIETRO POL 1977 M 31:55,5

71 288 BEDHIAF ELYES JOY RUNNERS 1973 M 31:59,0

72 76 SCALISE SANDRO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1973 M 31:59,9

73 140 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1973 M 32:03,1

74 220 GASPARINI ANDREA LA PATRIA CARPI 1981 M 32:04,5

75 248 ROSSI KOSTIA CARDATLETICA 1978 M 32:16,9

76 285 DONATI MATTEO ZOLA POL. 1975 M 32:18,9

77 37 BARALDI STEFANO MONTE S. PIETRO POL 1955 M 32:20,9

78 253 FANTONI ALESSANDRO CENTESE 1967 M 32:22,6

79 23 BALCONATI MASSIMILIANO MADONNINA 1969 M 32:30,0

80 165 CRIMI NATALE SEBASTIANOMELITO ATLETICA 1985 M 32:33,5

81 133 COLAMARTINO PAOLO BLIZZARD 1974 M 32:36,3

82 151 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO 1966 M 32:37,8

83 197 DRAGOTTA LUCA CASTENASO 1974 M 32:39,3

84 273 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP ATLETICA 1961 M 32:40,9

85 170 TINCANI SANDRO CASTELNOVO MONTI ATL. 1968 M 32:44,1

86 292 MAGGIORINI PAOLO BIKEXP 1973 M 32:46,3

87 228 PES GIAN MICHELE ACQUADELA 1973 M 32:48,0

88 79 VERONESE EMILIO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1975 M 32:50,6

89 264 ALBERTINI LUCA RUNCARD 1965 M 32:55,2

90 303 MORO SAID RUNNERS & FRIENDS 1980 M 32:56,5

91 156 NEGRINI LUCA PONTELUNGO 1964 M 32:58,2

92 139 PREITE COSTANTINO AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1966 M 33:08,2

93 245 PEZZINI CLAUDIO CENTESE 1973 M 33:11,5

94 115 CAVEDONI ENRICO RUNCARD 1986 M 33:16,4

95 61 GALLIERA LORENZO CAGNON 1972 M 33:16,9

96 163 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO 1967 M 33:17,8

97 75 MANTOVANI ANTONIO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1969 M 33:20,2

98 181 VANDELLI LUIGI CALDERARA ATLETICA 1964 M 33:26,1

99 199 VALENTINI ANDREA CASTENASO 1979 M 33:27,5

100 24 FARDELLA ALESSANDRO CORRIFERRARA 1972 M 33:28,0

101 297 GIANANTONI MARCO CORRIFERRARA 1981 M 33:28,5

102 224 MINELLI GUGLIELMO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1988 M 33:32,4

103 186 TONI MICHELE CENTESE 1982 M 33:33,3

104 305 BORGHI IVAN GRUPPO INTERFORZE 1971 M 33:37,7

105 179 RONCARATI ENZO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1973 M 33:38,6

106 121 COMASTRI CLAUDIO PODISTICA INTERFORZE 1967 M 33:44,1

107 150 GANZERLA GINO PONTELUNGO 1973 M 33:46,5

108 107 VITALI STEFANO FINALE EMILIA POD. 1978 M 33:48,4

109 54 TURRICCHIA LUCA LOLLI AUTO 1967 M 33:50,7

110 103 MANFELLOTTI MASSIMO FINALE EMILIA POD. 1965 M 33:54,1

111 185 MELLONI LUIGI CENTESE 1961 M 33:58,0

112 251 ABBATI ALESSIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1973 M 33:59,6

113 269 ZANNI FABRIZIO ZOLA POL. 1968 M 34:00,2

114 284 ANDALO SIMONE CINQUE CERCHI 1981 M 34:04,0

115 21 VIGNOLI ANDREA GABBI 1963 M 34:04,8



116 59 BONAZZI STEFANO CAGNON 1977 M 34:05,4

117 89 BORGATTI MASSIMO CAGNON 1969 M 34:06,1

118 58 GAGLIANI ANDREA CAGNON 1973 M 34:13,8

119 25 BENATTI BRUNO REGGIO ATLETICA 1961 M 34:19,6

120 195 OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE CASTENASO 1966 M 34:21,0

121 210 BOLLINI ANDREA OZZANESE 1962 M 34:23,6

122 302 CHECCHIA MICHELE RUNNERS & FRIENDS 1969 M 34:24,2

123 138 OLIVIERI LUCA AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1967 M 34:25,3

124 38 GUALANDRI LEANDRO S. DONNINO DI LIGURIA 1950 M 34:26,2

125 157 PANTALEO GIACOMO PONTELUNGO 1963 M 34:32,0

126 162 TADDE' MARCO PONTELUNGO 1971 M 34:33,1

127 144 ARGAZZI MIRKO PONTELUNGO 1981 M 34:36,3

128 301 MONTUORI DAVIDE RUNCARD 1970 M 34:46,4

129 152 GINOSA RICCARDO PONTELUNGO 1962 M 34:48,3

130 64 MARCHESINI MARIO CAGNON 1975 M 34:58,6

131 153 GORI LORENZO PONTELUNGO 1979 M 35:00,3

132 53 TODISCO GIUSEPPE LOLLI AUTO 1967 M 35:05,5

133 250 LUGLI PAOLO CIBENO ATL. 1972 M 35:07,2

134 290 PASSARINI LORENZO CAGNON 1965 M 35:09,4

135 276 GILIOLI FRANCESCO CIBENO ATL. 1972 M 35:09,8

136 63 VENTURI LUCA CAGNON 1979 M 35:15,3

137 192 SQUEO TOMMASO CASTENASO 1965 M 35:17,5

138 43 TRENTI AMEDEO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1959 M 35:18,1

139 274 CAVEDONI LUCA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1972 M 35:20,1

140 207 PERELLI MARCO ZOLA POL. 1968 M 35:23,6

141 173 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1962 M 35:25,6

142 183 FRANCHINI FEDERICO ZOLA POL. 1971 M 35:27,6

143 106 VIAGGI CRISTIAN FINALE EMILIA POD. 1971 M 35:31,3

144 72 CHIARINI CRISTIAN VICTORIA S.AGATA 1986 M 35:50,3

145 80 BARGIOTTI MARIO GRANAROLO 1951 M 35:54,5

146 168 MASELLI ENRICO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1980 M 35:55,1

147 11 TONELLI CLAUDIO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 1963 M 36:01,6

148 304 BORGHI IVAN GRUPPO INTERFORZE 1971 M 36:03,4

149 237 BAROZZI STEFANO PANARIAGROUP MDS 1972 M 36:13,7

150 172 BORSARI ANDREA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1957 M 36:20,3

151 83 BRUNETTI PAOLO GRANAROLO 1957 M 36:20,8

152 167 MAGNO GABRIELE RUNCARD 1963 M 36:26,0

153 191 DONDI MARCO CASTENASO 1959 M 36:30,2

154 283 AUDACE LUCA CINQUE CERCHI 1986 M 36:32,3

155 184 GOVONI FABRIZIO CENTESE 1962 M 36:33,2

156 154 LANDUCCI STEFANO PONTELUNGO 1966 M 36:33,5

157 196 LANZINI PAOLO CASTENASO 1967 M 36:34,2

158 286 BALBONI DANIELE LIPPO CALDERARA 1969 M 36:35,2

159 155 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO 1959 M 36:45,1

160 215 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO CIBENO ATL. 1976 M 36:46,1

161 98 PROCOPIO LEONARDO PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 1970 M 36:54,1

162 46 BOARATI MARIO CORRIFERRARA 1960 M 36:55,1

163 161 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDOPONTELUNGO 1953 M 37:12,8

164 212 DELLAQUILA CARMINE PICO RUNNERS 1967 M 37:14,6

165 10 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1960 M 37:15,4



166 277 LUGLI SILVERIO CIBENO ATL. 1961 M 37:22,1

167 206 VALLI NADIR ARCI GOODWIN 1953 M 37:24,3

168 175 FRANCHINI ENZO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1949 M 37:29,8

169 117 MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS 1966 M 37:30,5

170 55 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO 1958 M 37:31,5

171 100 BARALDI RUDY FINALE EMILIA POD. 1974 M 37:32,6

172 77 TAMBURRI FEDERICO VICTORIA S.AGATA 1976 M 37:36,1

173 7 TEGGI MAURIZIO ACQUADELA 1957 M 37:38,6

174 159 PRONI ANGELO PONTELUNGO 1964 M 37:47,8

175 60 ALBERGHINI ENRICO CAGNON 1968 M 37:49,2

176 198 CERE' MASSIMO CASTENASO 1974 M 38:00,3

177 119 ANDOLFO SERGIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1963 M 38:10,8

178 298 CUCCURU RAIMONDO CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1976 M 38:13,1

179 47 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO 1960 M 38:17,0

180 268 SGARBI ALBERTO ROBOROWSKY RUNNING TEAM 1966 M 38:27,3

181 111 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO SAN RAFEL 1949 M 38:35,2

182 136 BONAFE' CORRADO AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1953 M 38:38,6

183 108 CATOZZI GIANCARLO SAN RAFEL 1951 M 38:39,5

184 148 CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO PONTELUNGO 1958 M 38:59,4

185 189 ASTORRI MAURO CASTENASO 1955 M 39:05,6

186 87 SPINELLI PAOLO GRANAROLO 1956 M 39:21,7

187 233 MARZADURI ANDREA GABBI 1963 M 39:54,7

188 110 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE SAN RAFEL 1957 M 40:10,1

189 113 TOTTA MATTEO SAN RAFEL 1975 M 40:23,9

190 101 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO FINALE EMILIA POD. 1963 M 40:26,6

191 51 POCATERRA PIER GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO 1954 M 40:28,9

192 240 MONTANO LEONARDO GNARRO JET MATTEI 1969 M 40:51,6

193 114 VENTURA MAURIZIO SAN RAFEL 1951 M 41:03,0

194 50 PICCONE GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO 1946 M 41:03,7

195 190 SONCINI DANIELE CASTENASO 1955 M 41:07,0

196 90 MAGGIO ANTONINO TALIN CLUB NICOSIA 1968 M 41:31,9

197 160 RAIMONDI GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO 1958 M 41:37,5

198 244 DONATI ALFONSINO CASALECCHIO CSI 1948 M 41:43,7

199 105 ROVITO NICOLA FINALE EMILIA POD. 1970 M 41:56,8

200 96 CERVELLATI MAURO PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 1951 M 42:31,3

201 209 PUTTINI UMBERTO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1967 M 43:00,0

202 52 RAMALLINI GIAN PIERO LOLLI AUTO 1953 M 43:01,7

203 112 PERRI FRANCESCO SAN RAFEL 1950 M 43:06,5

204 193 ZAMBONI MARCO CASTENASO 1965 M 45:01,5

205 62 SEVINI LORENZO CAGNON 1978 M 45:04,3

206 84 GUBELLINI LUIGI GRANAROLO 1971 M 45:30,9

207 49 PATTI PATRIZIO LOLLI AUTO 1967 M 45:32,5

208 137 CAVAZZA MARIO AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1945 M 47:00,6

209 31 POPOLO NICOLA AVIS BOLOGNESE 1945 M 48:24,0

210 177 MASSIMI ALBERTO CALDERARA ATLETICA 1946 M 51:44,1

211 48 GIORDANI FLAVIO LOLLI AUTO 1953 M 52:40,0

212 176 GAZZONI GIANLUCA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1972 M 54:37,1

213 296 STEFANELLI ARTURO LOLLI AUTO 1945 M 01:06:44

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE



Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 17 NESTOLA SARA MONTANARI GRUZZA 2001 F 28:53,1

2 225 MANGOLINI CATERINA ESTENSE 1999 F 29:02,8

3 294 SOTERO ALICE BRANCALEONE ASTI 1991 F 29:18,2

4 126 VETTOR GIULIA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1994 F 29:36,0

5 92 MIHAYOLVA RALITSA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1998 F 29:50,2

6 27 PATERLINI VERONICA CUS PARMA 1985 F 30:55,1

7 125 FULIGNI GIADA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 1998 F 31:20,3

8 171 BARCHETTI MONICA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1968 F 31:49,2

9 147 BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE PONTELUNGO 1973 F 31:57,4

10 57 ODALDI VALENTINA CAGNON 1987 F 32:49,3

11 71 BORSARI SERENA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1986 F 32:51,9

12 67 DE GIOVANNI CHIARA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2001 F 33:09,7

13 293 LIGABUE SARA CASTELNUOVO MONTI 1978 F 33:10,9

14 40 SGARBI ALICE FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2000 F 33:21,8

15 91 ALEOTTI GLORIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2001 F 33:23,6

16 223 RUBINI RITA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1992 F 33:40,0

17 169 PIOLANTI GIULIA GABBI 1984 F 33:53,5

18 132 VENTURELLI MONICA RCM CASINALBO 1997 F 33:54,6

19 295 RICCI MACCARINI LIA CASTENASO 1994 F 35:01,6

20 278 RAGAZZI ELISA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1985 F 35:11,2

21 122 RAKHSSANE FATIMA ZAHRA LOLLI AUTO 1989 F 35:41,2

22 28 DEL CARLO SONIA FORMIGINESE 1974 F 35:46,8

23 205 GENERALI AGNESE CASTENASO 1988 F 35:52,0

24 141 BONACCORSI SAMANTA GABBI 1974 F 35:55,5

25 236 MEZZETTI CHIARA PANARIAGROUP MDS 1969 F 36:03,8

26 243 BELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA COOP SOC DILETTANTI 1990 F 36:22,8

27 9 TIEGHI ARIANNA CORRIFERRARA 1989 F 37:15,0

28 127 RIZZOLO ALESSIA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2001 F 37:23,0

29 13 ROSSI GIULIA RUNNERS & FRIENDS 1991 F 37:28,8

30 258 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI 1969 F 37:53,6

31 102 GIGLIOLI ANNALISA FINALE EMILIA POD. 1970 F 38:21,0

32 32 MARANGONI EMANUELA CORRIFERRARA 1967 F 38:36,5

33 174 FANTI CLAUDIA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1962 F 38:44,3

34 164 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PONTELUNGO 1960 F 38:55,4

35 134 LUCARINI ELEONORA BLIZZARD 1974 F 39:04,0

36 300 BROMBIN COSETTA CORRIFERRARA 1976 F 39:32,6

37 81 BORSARI CLARA GRANAROLO 1956 F 40:07,1

38 217 GENTILE RAFFAELLA ZOLA POL. 1971 F 40:11,4

39 145 BASILE MARIA LAURA PONTELUNGO 1980 F 40:25,2

40 249 MAZZACANI FRANCESCA CARDATLETICA 1980 F 41:44,8

41 149 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PONTELUNGO 1964 F 41:56,4

42 281 BORGHI DANILA POL. STELLA ALPINA 1978 F 42:09,4

43 261 ATTANA' FRANCESCA CENTESE 1957 F 42:23,8

44 45 BALDINI MORENA CITTANOVA 1959 F 42:26,5

45 56 ZANASI ROBERTA LOLLI AUTO 1967 F 42:40,3

46 135 BENFENATI SARA AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 1976 F 42:40,9

47 213 VERONESI CHIARA ZOLA POL. 1980 F 43:02,2

48 280 GESSI MARA POL. STELLA ALPINA 1967 F 43:29,4

49 158 PENNESI CAMILLA PONTELUNGO 1976 F 43:41,2



50 259 DE LUCIA LAURA PASSO CAPPONI 1974 F 44:08,4

51 99 ZANNI SARA ATLETICO BORGO 2001 F 44:12,4

52 82 BOTTURA CHIARA GRANAROLO 1968 F 44:36,9

53 85 MARRI ALESSANDRA GRANAROLO 1965 F 45:29,4

54 178 MASSIMI CRISTINA CALDERARA ATLETICA 1977 F 46:35,8

55 86 PANCALDI SANDRA GRANAROLO 1963 F 47:50,3

56 78 VENTURINI LORENZA VICTORIA S.AGATA 1957 F 47:56,0

57 109 CAPOZZOLI SUSI SAN RAFEL 1950 F 52:08,4

CLASSIFICHE GIOVANILI

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1069 BASSI LUCREZIA BLIZZARD 2012 PPF 00:02:36

2 1093 SACCHI CAMILLA PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 2012 PPF 00:02:37

3 1043 FIANDRI JASMINE RCM CASINALBO 2012 PPF 00:02:45

4 1044 FIANDRI CLOE RCM CASINALBO 2012 PPF 00:02:52

5 1094 SANDROLINI MARTA PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 2012 PPF 00:02:55

6 1100 GUZZON MADDALENA S. DONNINO DI LIGURIA 2012 PPF 00:03:08

7 1070 SOPRANI ELISA AVIS SAN LAZZAZO 2012 PPF 00:03:11

8 1021 TIPALDI GIORGIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2013 PPF 00:03:14

9 1101 GUZZON REBECCA S. DONNINO DI LIGURIA 2012 PPF 00:03:23

10 1032 AVANZO SOFIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2013 PPF 00:03:30

11 1026 NOTORE GIADA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2013 PPF 00:03:34

12 1031 AVANZO GIULIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2013 PPF 00:03:34

13 1029 PELLICIARI PELLICIARDILINDA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2013 PPF 00:03:39

14 1019 PIZZI GIULIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2012 PPF 00:03:41

15 1138 BACCOLINI ANITA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2013 PPF 00:05:20

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1137 JEMAL MOHAMED ALI' JOY RUNNERS 2012 PPM 00:02:44

2 1056 COLUCCI DAVIDE BLIZZARD 2013 PPM 00:02:49

3 1042 SCARIETTO CRISTIAN RCM CASINALBO 2013 PPM 00:02:51

4 1015 CAPONE FRANCESCO VICTORIA S.AGATA 2012 PPM 00:02:56

5 1140 MAZZINI NICCOLO' SACMI IMOLA 2014 PPM 00:03:06

6 1035 FERRI NICOLA ATLETICO BORGO 2012 PPM 00:03:10

7 1055 COLAMARTINO JACOPO BLIZZARD 2012 PPM 00:03:12

8 1134 NARDELLI ELIA BLIZZARD 2013 PPM 00:03:29

9 1060 PIGNATTI MARCO BLIZZARD 2013 PPM 00:03:46

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1020 TIPALDI GAIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2010 PF 02:49,0

2 1062 BONUCCI ALESSIA BLIZZARD 2010 PF 02:50,8

3 1076 GIOVANNINI VALENTINA CASTENASO 2011 PF 02:54,8

4 1054 COLAMARTINO LAVINIA BLIZZARD 2010 PF 03:05,6

5 1013 BERERA ANNA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2011 PF 03:10,2

6 1104 GUALANDRI EMMA S. DONNINO DI LIGURIA 2011 PF 03:11,6

7 1146 SPINELLI MATILDE GRANAROLO 2010 PF 03:28,7

8 1017 FACCHINI GIADA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2010 PF 03:29,8

9 1016 FACCHINI DENISE VICTORIA S.AGATA 2010 PF 03:33,9

10 1030 MUZZI NATALIE VICTORIA S.AGATA 2011 PF 03:34,3

11 1014 CALCHERA ILARIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2011 PF 03:45,8



12 1139 COCCHI CATERINA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2010 PF 05:20,0

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1142 MILO DANIEL FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2010 PM 02:35,7

2 1036 ABEJE HABTEMARIAMTHEOPHILUS ATLETICO BORGO 2010 PM 02:36,6

3 1133 RICCO' ETTORE FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2011 PM 02:44,1

4 1102 GUZZON MATTEO S. DONNINO DI LIGURIA 2010 PM 02:44,6

5 1068 BASSI LORENZO BLIZZARD 2010 PM 02:52,2

6 1120 RIGHETTI MATTEO GP ATLETICA MOLINELLA 2010 PM 02:56,0

7 1028 MINARELLI PIETRO VICTORIA S.AGATA 2010 PM 03:07,9

8 1046 TONELLI NICHOLAS RCM CASINALBO 2011 PM 03:10,9

9 1037 COLOMBI LUCA ATLETICO BORGO 2010 PM 03:13,8

10 1095 ORSONI MARCO PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 2010 PM 03:22,9

11 1136 JEMAL RAYEN JOY RUNNERS 2011 PM 03:38,9

12 1024 TONI ROBERT VICTORIA S.AGATA 2011 PM 03:40,8

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1018 MAHBOUB SARA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2008 Es F 03:05,2

2 1047 TONELLI VALENTINA RCM CASINALBO 2009 Es F 03:55,8

3 1144 EL ORCHE RANYA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2009 Es F 04:08,4

4 1065 ZIRONI VERONICA BLIZZARD 2008 Es F 04:23,5

5 1022 WIAAM JAMIL VICTORIA S.AGATA 2009 Es F 04:58,4

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1141 MAZZINI MATTEO SACMI IMOLA 2009 Es M 03:02,2

2 1109 COSTI MATIAS FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2008 Es M 03:04,1

3 1135 FIUMARA NICCOLO' PENTATHLON MO 2009 Es M 03:07,4

4 1067 PANAJA MATTIA BLIZZARD 2008 Es M 03:14,5

5 1110 MASETTI MIRCO FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2008 Es M 03:15,3

6 1078 DONDI DALL'OROLOGIOSTEFANO ATLETICO BORGO 2009 Es M 03:15,8

7 1096 SANDROLINI CESARE PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 2009 Es M 03:18,6

8 1063 FIORATTI GABRIELE BLIZZARD 2008 Es M 03:19,1

9 1108 BADIAMO ALESSANDRO FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2009 Es M 03:19,6

10 1126 COSTANZINI JACOPO CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2009 Es M 03:20,1

11 1066 LONGHI FABIO BLIZZARD 2008 Es M 03:26,8

12 1064 BARBIERI EDOARDO BLIZZARD 2008 Es M 03:27,7

13 1074 GOVONI KIRI CENTESE 2008 Es M 03:34,9

14 1057 COLUCCI GIOVANNI BLIZZARD 2008 Es M 03:39,6

15 1107 PICCININI MATTIA NONANTOLA POL 2008 Es M 03:44,4

16 1061 PIGNATTI NICCOLO' BLIZZARD 2009 Es M 03:52,0

17 1058 COLUCCI VITTORIO BLIZZARD 2009 Es M 03:57,7

18 1045 COLOMBINI ANDREA RCM CASINALBO 2009 ES M 04:07,5

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1143 BARONI SOFIA CORRADINI RUBIERA 2007 RF 00:06:30

2 1119 ZAGNI MARIANNA ATL MOLINELLA 2006 RF 00:06:42

3 1033 INNOCENTI SOFIA CUS BOLOGNA 2006 RF 00:06:48

4 1123 BERTANI LETIZIA POL. L'ARENA 2007 RF 00:06:51

5 1145 GIANNINONI MARTA PRO ETHICS 2007 RF 00:06:52

6 1092 PEZZINI MELISSA CENTESE 2006 RF 00:07:02



7 1128 MALACARNE JOLE ATL ESTENSE 2007 RF 00:07:09

8 1127 COSTANZINI AZZURRA POL. CASTELFRANCO 2007 RF 00:07:16

9 1025 TUMIATTI MAIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2007 RF 00:07:41

10 1012 ANSALONI CLELIA VICTORIA S.AGATA 2007 RF 00:07:56

11 1023 TONI IRENE VICTORIA S.AGATA 2007 RF 00:09:10

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1105 MAIURI MORICE NONANTOLA POL 2006 RM 00:06:01

2 1075 BASILE EDOARDO CASTENASO 2006 RM 00:06:29

3 1048 PREDIERI MATTIA RCM CASINALBO 2007 RM 00:07:02

4 1053 COLAMARTINO RICCARDO BLIZZARD 2006 RM 00:07:27

5 1103 GUZZON TOMMASO S. DONNINO DI LIGURIA 2007 RM 00:07:31

6 1097 GAROFALO CRISTIAN PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 2007 RM 00:07:42

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1116 SALA ELISA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2005 CF 00:10:15

2 1001 PELLINI EMMA MONTANARI GRUZZA 2004 CF 00:10:24

3 1072 TINCANI FRANCESCA CASTELNOVO MONTI ATL. 2004 CF 00:10:41

4 1049 SOLA VITTORIA RCM CASINALBO 2004 CF 00:10:48

5 1006 BERTACCHINI GIULIA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2004 CF 00:10:59

6 1073 VIGNALI MILA CASTELNOVO MONTI ATL. 2004 CF 00:11:28

7 1007 BERTARINI ANNA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2004 CF 00:12:40

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1081 VALVEDIT GABRIELE FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2004 CM 00:09:05

2 1090 BARALDI LUCA CENTESE 2004 CM 00:09:13

3 1098 GHESINI DIEGO GP ATLETICA MOLINELLA 2004 CM 00:09:20

4 1089 PASTORELLI TOMMASO RCM CASINALBO 2004 CM 00:09:43

5 1077 GUIDETTI MATTIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2004 CM 00:09:49

6 1131 GENNARI LORENZO ESTENSE 2005 CM 00:10:09

7 1041 GARUTI ANDREA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2005 CM 00:10:12

8 1099 COLONNELLO DANIELE PROGRESSO CASTELMAGGIORE 2004 CM 00:10:18

9 1132 POZZI DILIP ESTENSE 2005 CM 00:10:37

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1082 CORDAZZO GIULIA FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2002 AF 00:13:08

2 1080 VARCALLI FRANCESCA FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2002 AF 00:13:30

3 1122 TAROZZI DEMETRA PONTTEVECCHIO POL. 2003 AF 00:13:49

4 1050 DE SIMONE LAURA RCM CASINALBO 2003 AF 00:14:30

5 1003 RUBINO ISABELLA MONTANARI GRUZZA 2002 AF 00:14:36

6 1002 MORLINI CHIARA MONTANARI GRUZZA 2003 AF 00:16:07

7 1008 ROSSI ELENA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2003 AF 00:16:30

8 1040 MUSSIE ANNA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2003 AF 00:18:01

Pos Pett Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

1 1113 RONDONI FEDERICO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2002 AM 00:11:23

2 1079 PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2003 AM 00:11:32

3 1087 MARAZZOLI MATTIA RCM CASINALBO 2003 AM 00:11:45

4 1009 RONCHETTI GIAN MARCO FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2002 AM 00:11:51

5 1115 ALMESMARI OMAR OUSSAMA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2003 AM 00:12:01



6 1086 BETTUZZI MARLON FRATELLANZA MO 1874 2002 AM 00:12:07

7 1114 BERGIANTI GABRIELE CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 2002 AM 00:12:11

8 1010 LELLI SIMONE FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2002 AM 00:12:20

9 1121 MOLINARI LORENZO PONTTEVECCHIO POL. 2002 AM 00:12:23

10 1052 CATELANI JOSE' RCM CASINALBO 2002 AM 00:12:29

11 1088 SOLA FRANCESCO RCM CASINALBO 2003 AM 00:12:55

12 1005 BERTONATI MATTEO VIRTUS EMILSIDER 2003 AM 00:12:55

13 1039 ZANASI RICCARDO CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA 2002 AM 00:12:56

14 1084 RANAUDO FRANCESCO ESTENSE 2003 AM 00:13:05

15 1091 PISCIOTTANO GIANLUCA CENTESE 2003 AM 00:13:06

16 1038 SCAVETTO RUBEN LUMEGALTORENO 2003 AM 00:13:16

17 1130 PENAZZI MATTIA ESTENSE 2002 AM 00:13:18

18 1011 MASETTI RICCARDO FRIGNANO PAVULLO ATL. 2002 AM 00:13:23




